72
Accuris™   Series Dx & Tx  Analytical Balances
AccuCheck™   Pipette Calibration System
73
67
Dx Series Dx Series Tx Series Tx Series
Item No.* W3101A-120 W3101A-220   W3002A-120 W3102A-220
Capacity 120 grams 220 grams 120 grams 220 grams

system and allowing quick and intuitive access to a
wide range of useful functions.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
W3002A-120ACS AccuCheck Pipette Calibration System (W3002-120A Balance with
integrated pipette calibration software and Anti Evaporation Trap)
W3130                 Serial Printer for Accuris Balances
The new AccuCheck System from Accuris Instruments gives your lab the freedom to calibrate pipettes quickly and when required.
The system combines our popular Tx touch screen analytical balance with an anti evaporation trap accessory and built-in pipette
calibration software.  Together, this standalone pipette calibration system is easy for any lab tech to use for the ISO 8655 method
of pipette calibration.
The user interface of the AccuCheck™ software is intuitive and requires no special training to use. Individual pipette details
(brand, model, serial number) can be saved in the internal data base for current and future calibrations.  The software walks
the user through all steps of the gravimetric method, allows input of water temp, air temp, pressure, and humidity.  It saves the
weight values, and then performs all calculations for accuracy and precision at 3 volume settings. The Anti Evaporation Trap
greatly improves results when performing the gravimetric method by preventing unstable measurements due to evaporation
loss. Removing the Anti Evaporation Trap allows the Tx
Semi-Micro balance to be used for general weighing
applications.  Offering a maximum capacity of 120g,
readability of 62gx0.01mg / 120gx0.1mg, and automatic
internal calibration, the Tx balance is a favorite for labs
needing fast and accurate weight determinations.
Accuris Tx Semi-Micro Balance with
built-in Pipette Check software
Anti Evaporation Trap (included) Thermal Printer (optional)
Accuris Analytical Balances provide accuracy and precision for the most demanding research applications.  Two capacity options
are available, each incorporating a highly precise, electromagnetic force restoration sensor to deliver unsurpassed accuracy &
readability to 0.0001g (0.1mg).  Although all models incorporate in-lab calibration firmware, they are also available with a unique
Quick-Cal™  function (Items: W3100A-120 & W3100A-210) that provides fast, reliable internal calibration with the push of a button.
Readable to 0.0001g (0.1 mg)
Available with Quick-Cal™
internal calibration option
Multiple program options
(standard weighing, count mode & percent)
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
Item No.* W3100-120 W3100-210 W3100A-120 W3100A-210
Calibration External
(100g cal. weight included) Internal Quick-Cal™
Capacity 120 grams 210 grams 120 grams 210 grams
Readability 0.0001 grams 0.0001 grams